Centrifugal Pumps
Hypro
Industrial
Products Group
is excited to
bring you the
complete
centrifugal

Industrial Surface Cleaning
Model Number: CMNP34T Model Number: CPPP1
Reference model order code and
performance chart on page 7
...Features... ...Benefits...
...Typical Applications...
6
Example: Operating conditions = 80 gpm at 23 feet of head
A Operating point on #4 Impeller TDH curve
B Operating point on #4 Impeller HP curve
C Requirement is 1.1 HP for the given flow and pressure conditions
Solutions: SherTech 316 SS Centrifugal, single-phase product choices
Stainless Steel, Bronze and Cast Iron Series
MODEL ORDERING CODES AND OPTIONS
Example Model: CMSV44 (1 HP ODP motor with >1.15 Service Factor*)
or
CMSV45T (1.5 HP TEFC motor with 1.0 Service Factor*)
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
C M S V 4 5 T
C: Centrifugal M: Motor
(Welded Base)
P: Pedestal
(Cast Iron
Not Available)
S: 316 Stainless Steel
B: Bronze
C: Cast Iron
B: Buna-N
V: Viton
1 (1"- 3⁄4")
2 (11⁄4"-1")
3 (11⁄4"-1")
4 (11⁄2"-11⁄4")
5 (11⁄2"-11⁄4")
6 (11⁄2"-11⁄4")
7 (2"-11⁄2")
1: 1⁄3
2: 1⁄2
3: 3⁄4
4: 1
5: 11⁄2
6: 2
7: 3
X: ”wet-
end”
Example:
CMSV1X
Blank: no code single
phase ODP
motor
3: 3 phase ODP
motor
T: 1 phase TEFC
3T: 3 phase TEFC
* Note: ODP motors have >1.15 service factors. Due to service factor, it is recommended TEFC motors are oversized by one HP increment.
Pedestal pumps are not supplied with motor.
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th
Series Mounting Material
Seal Impeller Sz. Motor Mounted Only
(Mech) (NPT Ports) HP Type
Performance at 3450 RPM
7
Corrosion Resistant Noryl and Polypropylene
Example: Operating conditions = 40 gpm at 72 feet of head
A Operating point on #4 Impeller TDH curve
B Operating point on #4 Impeller HP curve
C Requirement is 1.3 HP for the given flow and pressure conditions
Solutions: SherTech Noryl/Polypropylene, single-phase product choices
MODEL ORDERING CODES AND OPTIONS
Example Model: CMNP44 (1 HP ODP motor with >1.15 Service Factor*)
or
CMNP45T (1.5 HP TEFC motor with 1.0 Service Factor*)
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
C M N P 4 5 T
C: Centrifugal M: Motor
(Welded
Base)
P: Pedestal
N: Noryl
P: Polypropylene
V: Viton
(Stainless Steel Case)
B: Buna-N
(Stainless Steel Case)